
TV 10 OS  Rapla maakonna I etapp 
 29.11.2017, Kohila 

 
TV 60m 
1. Teili Ladoga 1.07.2004 Kohila G 8,4 8,4 
2. Nora Riisenberg 04.02.2004 Rapla VG 8,4 8,5 
3. Katriina Helena Laane 30.11.2004 Kohila G. 8,5 8,8 
4. Elise Kreuz 3.04.2004 Valtu PK 8,8 
 Elis Vahtmäe 16.10.2004 Kohila G. 8,8 
 Kea Kristiin Laanmets 10.10.2005 Kohila G. 8,8 
7. Egle Raudsep 8.06.2004 Valtu PK 8,9 
8. Kirsika Hürden 4.02.2004 Kohila G 9,0 
 Liis Luks 4.08.2004 Rapla ÜG 9,0 
10. Keitlin Kõiv 8.12.2004 Rapla ÜG 9,1 
 Emely Randma 7.01.2004 Kohila G 9,1 
 Susanna Lusti 6.01.2005 Kaiu PK 9,1 
13. Anna-Maria Tamberg 4.07.2004 Rapla ÜG 9,2 
 Paula Lään 28.11.2004 Rapla ÜG 9,2 
 Merilin Jaansalu 20.01.2004 Järvakandi Kool 9,2 
16. Kertu Toht 2.02.2004 Rapla ÜG 9,3 
 Keidi-Kaisa Liik 13.12.2004 Kehtna PK 9,3 
18. Triinu Rohtla 5.08.2004 Järvakandi Kool 9,4 
 Helina Vaikla 1.02.2005 Järvakandi Kool 9,4 
 Sandra Ilves 6.05.2004 Eidapere Kool 9,4 
21. Elisabet Vaikre 12.01.2005 Järvakandi Kool 9,7 
 Liisa Aasaväli 16.11.2004 Eidapere Kool 9,7 
 Lisete Leppiksaar 15.09.2005 Kohila G 9,7 
24. Elis Nobel 20.08.2005 Järvakandi Kool 9,8 
25. Annabel Ilves 14.10.2004 Eidapere Kool 10,2 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2kg 
1. Anna Maria Tamberg 04.07.2004 Rapla ÜG 12.44 
2. Teili Ladoga 1.07.2004 Kohila G 10.21 
3. Helina Vaikla 01.02.2005 Kohila G 9.10 
4. Nora Riisenberg 04.02.2004 Rapla VG 8.95 
5. Karmen Prinken 18.10.2004 Eidapere Kool 8.64 
6. Kirsika Hürden 4.02.2004 Kohila G 8.55 
7. Egle Raudsep 8.06.2004 Valtu PK 8.46 
8. Kea Kristiin Laanmets 10.10.2005 Kohila G. 8.33 
9. Sandra Ilves 6.05.2004 Eidapere Kool 8.18 
10. Elis Vahtmäe 16.10.2004 Kohila G. 8.10 
11. Liisa Aasaväli 16.11.2004 Eidapere Kool 7.65 
12. Merilin Jaansalu 20.01.2004 Järvakandi Kool 7.59 
13. Keidi-Kaisa Liik 13.12.2004 Kehtna PK 7.40 
14. Keitlin Kõiv 8.12.2004 Rapla ÜG 7.33 
15. Liis Luks 4.08.2004 Rapla ÜG 7.00 
16. Elise Kreuz 3.04.2004 Valtu PK 6.85 
17. Paula Lään 28.11.2004 Rapla ÜG 6.27 
18. Veronica Raidmäe 23.08.2004 Eidapere Kool 6.24 
19. Keili Kalf 23.09.2005 Rapla ÜG 6.23 
20. Triinu Rohtla 5.08.2004 Järvakandi Kool 5.99 
21. Elisabet Vaikre 12.01.2005 Järvakandi Kool 5.83 
22. Elis Nobel 20.08.2005 Järvakandi Kool 4.56 
 
PV 60m 
1. Arto Kivisild 14.06.2004 Järvakandi Kool 8,1 7,7 
2. Kevin-Viktor Beresnev 9.04.2005 Rapla VG 8,0 7,8 
3. Samuel Hark 23.06.2005 Valtu PK 8,3 8,2 
4. Rasmus Piisang 9.09.2005 Kohila G. 8,4 
 Siim leier 24.04.2004 Rapla ÜG 8,4 



6. Marten Randmaa 24.03.2004 Rapla ÜG 8,6 
7. Allan Zubov 11.02.2005 Kehtna PK 9,1 
8. Rasmus Lind 28.11.2004 Eidapere Kool 9,6 
9. Kevin-Anary Lossev 2.02.2005 Eidapere Kool 9,7 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1. Kevin-Viktor Beresnev 9.04.2005 Rapla VG 2.50 
2. Rasmus Piisang 9.09.2005 Kohila G. 2.30 
3. Arto Kivisild 14.06.2004 Järvakandi Kool 2.20 
 
TN 60m 
1. Kirke Kala 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 8,6 8,8 
2. Klea Karola Schults 28.10.2006 Kohila G. 8,9 8,8 
3. Hanna-Liisa Õispuu 24.06.2006 Kehtna PK 9,4 9,0 
4. Katriine-Kiara Roosi 16.09.2007 Valtu PK 9,5 
5. Hanna Vaikre 6.03.2007 Järvakandi Kool 9,6 
 Loreli Estaal 3.06.2007 Rapla ÜG 9,6 
 Katriina Läll 10.04.2006 Valtu PK 9,6 
 Kirke Vilumets  Kaiu PK 9,6 
 Lisandra Vetesina 19.08.2007 Rapla ÜG 9,6 
10. Ruth Hansar 20.01.2006 Kohila G. 9,7 
 Gloria Vaap 2.04.2007 Kohila G. 9,7 
12. Keit Liis Kõiv 3.12.2006 Rapla ÜG 9,8 
13. Mailis Randma 2007 Kaiu PK 9,9 
 Kristin Forsel 26.06.2007 Kohila G. 9,9 
 Annabel Nüganen 5.10.2006 Järvakandi Kool 9,9 
16. Angelica Jorš 14.03.2006 Kehtna PK 10, 0 
 Airiin Strazev 11.09.2006 Järvakandi Kool 10, 0 
 Marta Lään 2.01.2007 Rapla ÜG 10, 0 
19. Grete Einmann 20.10.2008 Kohila G. 10,2 
 Irene Saar  Kaiu PK 10,2 
21. Marit Veli 12.04.2008 Kohila G. 10,3 
22. Benita-May Kombe 28.04.2008 Kohila G. 10,4 
23. Helena Lest 12.07.2007 Kohila G. 10,5 
24. Janeli Albri 17.01.2008 Järvakandi Kool 10,6 
 Maarja Grupmann 24.12.2006 Eidapere Kool 10,6 
26. Elisabeth Kattai 3.05.2007 Kohila G. 10,7 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Ruth Hansar 20.01.2006 Kohila G 1.25 
2. Kristin Forsel 26.06.2007 Kohila G 1.20 
3. Hanna-Liisa Õispuu 24.06.2006 Kehtna PK 1.20 
4. Katriine-Kiara Roosi 16.09.2007 Valtu PK 1.15 
 Klea Karola Schults 28.10.2006 Kohila G. 1.15 
6. Airiin Strazev 11.09.2006 Järvakandi Kool 1.10 
 Katriina Läll 10.04.2006 Valtu PK 1.10 
 Lisandra Vetesina 19.08.2007 Rapla ÜG 1.10 
 Annabel Nüganen 5.10.2006 Järvakandi Kool 1.10 
 Angelica Jorš 14.03.2006 Kehtna PK 1.10 
11. Marta Lään 2.01.2007 Rapla ÜG 1.05 
 Keit Liis Kõiv 3.12.2006 Rapla ÜG 1.05 
 Marit Veli 12.04.2008 Kohila G. 1.05 
 Helena Lest 12.07.2007 Kohila G. 1.05 
 Loreli Estaal 3.06.2007 Rapla ÜG 1.05 
16. Elisabeth Kattai 3.05.2007 Kohila G. 1.00 
 Benita-May Kombe 28.04.2008 Kohila G. 1.00 
18. Maarja Grupmann 24.12.2006 Eidapere Kool 0.95 
19. Grete Einmann 20.10.2008 Kohila G. 0.90 
 Janeli Albri 17.01.2008 Järvakandi Kool 0.90 
 Hanna Vaikre 6.03.2007 Järvakandi Kool 0.90 



 Gloria Vaap 2.04.2007 Kohila G. ei ület.algk. 
 
PN 60m 
1. Jako Rutšs 3.05.2006 Valtu PK 8,5 8,7 
2. Janre Jõgi 15.03.2006 Juuru E.Vilde nim. Kool 8,9 8,7 
3. Nikita Mežov 5.02.2006 Kehtna PK 8,9 9,0 
4. Matteus Aus 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 9,2 
5. Airon Pajula 2007 Kaiu PK 9,3 
 Kelvin Kärp 30.07.2007 Rapla VG 9,3 
7. Rendo Roots 26.05.2007 Rapla ÜG 9,4 
8. Marko Rutšs 24.09.2007 Valtu PK 9,5 
 Fridebert Võrk 30.06.2006 Järvakandi Kool 9,5 
10. Ranel Rahuoja 02.08.2006 Rapla ÜG 9,7 
 Lukas Aus 2008 Kohila Mõisakool 9,7 
12. Laur Liira 2006 Kaiu PK 9,8 
 Erki Ütsmüts 10.11.2006 Rapla VG 9,8 
14. Lennart Lega 07.02.2007 Järvakandi Kool 9,9 
 Gabriel Velberg 25.06.2006 Rapla VG 9,9 
   Kevin Kaal 07.08.2006 Järvakandi Kool 9,9 
17. Renar Martin 28.12.2006 Järvakandi Kool 10, 0 
18. Kaspar Lai 2008 Kohila Mõisakool 10,4 
19. Bert Joosep Panker 29.03.2006 Kaiu PK 10,5 
20. Egon Sinijõe 26.04.2006 Eidapere Kool 11,1 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Jako Rutšs 3.05.2006 Valtu PK 1.40 
2. Janre Jõgi 15.03.2006 Juuru E.Vilde nim. Kool 1.35 
3. Nikita Mežov 5.02.2006 Kehtna PK 1.25 
4. Marko Rutšs 24.09.2007 Valtu PK 1.20 
 Ranel Rahuoja 02.08.2006 Rapla ÜG 1.20 
 Gabriel Velberg 25.06.2006 Rapla VG 1.20 
 Rendo Roots 26.05.2007 Rapla ÜG 1.20 
8. Kevin Kaal 07.08.2006 Järvakandi Kool 1.15 
9. Matteus Aus 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 1.10 
 Fridebert Võrk 30.06.2006 Järvakandi Kool 1.10 
 Erki Ütsmüts 10.11.2006 Rapla VG 1.10 
 Kelvin Kärp 30.07.2007 Rapla VG 1.10 
13. Lennart Lega 07.02.2007 Järvakandi Kool 1.05 
 Lukas Aus 2008 Kohila Mõisakool 1.05 
15. Egon Sinijõe 26.04.2006 Eidapere Kool 1.00 
 Renar Martin 28.12.2006 Järvakandi Kool 1.00 
 Kaspar Lai 2008 Kohila Mõisakool 1.00 
 
 
 
 Võistluse peakohtunik: Maarek Laanmets 
 Võistluse peasekretär: Laine Rokk 


